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WORK:-

CAST IN SITU PILE,

STEM DIAMETER : 400 MM,

CONC. GRADE    : M25,

STEEL GRADE Fe 500

SBC OF PILE = 28 TON

 NOTES:-

A. REFERENCES:

     THIS DRAWING SHOULD BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH
     RELEVANT ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS & STRUCTURAL
     DRAWING S-01.

B. GENERAL NOTES:

1.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETER, UNLESS OTHERWISE
     SPECIFIED.
2.  ONLY FIGURED DIMENSIONS SHALL BE FOLLOWED.
     DIMENSIONS SHALL NOT BE SCALED.
3.  ANY DISCREPANCY IN THE  DRAWING,  SHALL BE BROUGHT
     TO THE NOTICE OF THE CONSULTANT BEFORE EXECUTION .

C. SPECIAL NOTES:

1.  GRADE OF CONCRETE : M 25.
2.  STEEL GRADE                : Fe = 500 N/mm2. (SUPER DUCTILE)
3.  CLEAR COVERS OF PILE CAP - 100MM &
                                          COLUMN  -  30MM
4.  LAP AND ANCHORAGE LENGTH OF BARS SHALL BE 57
     TIMES THE DIA. OF THE BARS.
5.  MINIMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN TWO LAPPED SECTION
     SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 1.5 TIMES DEVELOPMENT
     LENGTH (Ld).
6.  FOR LIFT PIT TOP OF PILE CAP UNDER COLUMN NO
      BE 1650 FROM  THE PARKING LEVEL

7.  BRICK WORK: USE OF AAC BLOCK (AUTOCLAVED AERATED
     CONCRETE BLOCK) IS MANDATORY, NO OTHER BRICK SHALL
     BE USED.
8.  BEFORE EXECUTION THE SBC OF PILE SHOULD BE
    CHECKED BYCONDUCTING INITIAL PILE LOAD TEST.
    ANY VARIATION MAY  REQUIRED REVISION OF
    PILE LAYOUT
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NOTES:-

A.  REFERENCES :

THIS DRAWING SHOULD BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH

ARCHITECTURAL DRAWING & STRUCTURAL DRAWING .

B.  GENERAL NOTES:

1.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRE UNLESS OTHERWISE    

     SPECIFIED.

2.  ONLY FIGURED DIMENSIONS SHALL BE FOLLOWED. DIMENSIONS

     SHALL NOT BE SCALED AND THE BARS SHALL NOT BE COUNTED

     FROM THE DRAWING.

C.  SPECIAL NOTES FOR SLAB:

1.  CEMENT CONCRETE SHALL BE OF GRADE M30.

2.  ALL REINFORCEMENT SHALL BE OF HIGH STRENGTH DEFORMED

     BARS CONFORMING TO I.S. 1786-1985 GRADE  Fe500 (S.D.).
3.  LAP AND ANCHORAGE LENGTH (Ld) of BARS SHALL BE 50 TIMES THE

     DIA. OF THE BAR LAP SHALL BE STAGGERED AND AVOIDED AT THE

     POINT OF MAXIMUM BENDING MOMENT.

4.  CLEAR COVER TO THE MAIN REINFORCEMENT IN THE SLAB SHALL

     BE 19 mm.

 5.  THE REINFORCEMENT IN THE SHORTER SPAN SHALL BE IN FIRST

     LAYER AND FOR LONGER SPAN SHALL BE IN SECOND LAYER.

6.  DISTRIBUTION BAR 8 mm. DIA. WITH 125 mm. CENTER TO CENTER

    SPACING SHALL BE PROVIDED WHEREVER NOT SPECIFICALLY

    SHOWN IN THE DRAWING.

7.  BRICK WORK: USE OF AAC BLOCK (AUTOCLAVED AERATED       
     CONCRETE BLOCK) IS MANDATORY, NO OTHER BRICK SHALL BE
     USED.
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 NOTES:-

A. REFERENCES:

     THIS DRAWING SHOULD BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH
     RELEVANT ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS & STRUCTURAL
     DRAWING S-01.

B. GENERAL NOTES:

1.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETER, UNLESS OTHERWISE
     SPECIFIED.
2.  ONLY FIGURED DIMENSIONS SHALL BE FOLLOWED.
     DIMENSIONS SHALL NOT BE SCALED.
3.  ANY DISCREPANCY IN THE  DRAWING,  SHALL BE BROUGHT
     TO THE NOTICE OF THE CONSULTANT BEFORE EXECUTION .

C. SPECIAL NOTES:

1.  GRADE OF CONCRETE : M 30.
2.  STEEL GRADE                : Fe = 500 N/mm2. (SUPER DUCTILE)
3.  CLEAR COVERS OF PILE CAP - 100MM &
                                          COLUMN  -  30MM
4.  LAP AND ANCHORAGE LENGTH OF BARS SHALL BE 57 TIMES
     THE DIA. OF THE BARS.
5.  MINIMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN TWO LAPPED SECTION SHALL
     NOT BE LESS THAN 1.5 TIMES DEVELOPMENT LENGTH (Ld).
6.  FOR LIFT PIT TOP OF PILE CAP UNDER COLUMN NO
      BE 1650 FROM  THE PARKING LEVEL

7.  BRICK WORK: USE OF AAC BLOCK (AUTOCLAVED AERATED
     CONCRETE BLOCK) IS MANDATORY, NO OTHER BRICK SHALL
     BE USED.
8.  BEFORE EXECUTION THE SBC OF PILE SHOULD BE CHECKED BY
    CONDUCTING INITIAL PILE LOAD TEST. ANY VARIATION MAY
    REQUIRED REVISION OF PILE LAYOUT
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NOTES:-

A.  REFERENCES :

THIS DRAWING SHOULD BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH

ARCHITECTURAL DRAWING & STRUCTURAL DRAWING .

B.  GENERAL NOTES:

1.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRE UNLESS

    OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.

2.  ONLY FIGURED DIMENSIONS SHALL BE FOLLOWED.

     DIMENSIONS SHALL NOT BE SCALED AND THE

     BARS SHALL NOT BE COUNTED FROM THE DRAWING.

C.  SPECIAL NOTES FOR SLAB:

1.  CEMENT CONCRETE SHALL BE OF GRADE M30.

2.  ALL REINFORCEMENT SHALL BE OF HIGH STRENGTH

    DEFORMED BARS CONFORMING TO I.S. 1786-1985

    GRADE   Fe500 (S.D.).
3.  LAP AND ANCHORAGE LENGTH (Ld) of BARS SHALL BE

     50 TIMES THE DIA. OF THE BAR LAP SHALL BE

     STAGGERED AND AVOIDED AT THE  POINT OF

     MAXIMUM BENDING MOMENT.

4.  CLEAR COVER TO THE MAIN REINFORCEMENT IN THE

     SLAB SHALL BE 19 mm.

 5.  THE REINFORCEMENT IN THE SHORTER SPAN SHALL

     BE IN FIRST LAYER AND FOR LONGER SPAN SHALL

     BE IN SECOND LAYER.

6.  DISTRIBUTION BAR 8 mm. DIA. WITH 125 mm. CENTER

    TO CENTER SPACING SHALL BE PROVIDED WHEREVER

    NOT SPECIFICALLY SHOWN IN THE DRAWING.

7.  BRICK WORK USE AAC BRICK (AUTOCLAVED
     AERATED CONCRETE BLOCK) IS MANDATORY, NO
     OTHER BRICK SHALL BE USED.
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A. REFERENCES:

     THIS DRAWING SHOULD BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH
     RELEVANT ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS & STRUCTURAL
     DRAWING S-01.

B. GENERAL NOTES:

1.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETER, UNLESS OTHERWISE
     SPECIFIED.
2.  ONLY FIGURED DIMENSIONS SHALL BE FOLLOWED.
     DIMENSIONS SHALL NOT BE SCALED.
3.  ANY DISCREPANCY IN THE  DRAWING,  SHALL BE BROUGHT
     TO THE NOTICE OF THE CONSULTANT BEFORE EXECUTION .

C. SPECIAL NOTES:

1.  GRADE OF CONCRETE : M 25.
2.  STEEL GRADE                : Fe = 500 N/mm2. (SUPER DUCTILE)
3.  CLEAR COVERS OF PILE CAP - 100MM &
                                          COLUMN  -  30MM
4.  LAP AND ANCHORAGE LENGTH OF BARS SHALL BE 50 TIMES
     THE DIA. OF THE BARS.
5.  MINIMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN TWO LAPPED SECTION SHALL
     NOT BE LESS THAN 1.5 TIMES DEVELOPMENT LENGTH (Ld).
6.  FOR LIFT PIT TOP OF PILE CAP UNDER COLUMN NO
     BE 1650 FROM  THE PARKING LEVEL

7.  BRICK WORK:  USE OF AAC BLOCK (AUTOCLAVED AERATED
     CONCRETE BLOCK) IS MANDATORY, NO OTHER BRICK SHALL
     BE USED.
8.  BEFORE EXECUTION THE SBC OF PILE SHOULD BE CHECKED BY
    CONDUCTING INITIAL PILE LOAD TEST. ANY VARIATION MAY
    REQUIRED REVISION OF PILE LAYOUT
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2.  ONLY FIGURED DIMENSIONS SHALL BE FOLLOWED. DIMENSIONS

     SHALL NOT BE SCALED AND THE BARS SHALL NOT BE COUNTED

     FROM THE DRAWING.

C.  SPECIAL NOTES FOR SLAB:

1.  CEMENT CONCRETE SHALL BE OF GRADE M25.

2.  ALL REINFORCEMENT SHALL BE OF HIGH STRENGTH DEFORMED

     BARS CONFORMING TO I.S. 1786-1985 GRADE  Fe500 (S.D.).
3.  LAP AND ANCHORAGE LENGTH (Ld) of BARS SHALL BE 50 TIMES THE

     DIA. OF THE BAR LAP SHALL BE STAGGERED AND AVOIDED AT THE

     POINT OF MAXIMUM BENDING MOMENT.

4.  CLEAR COVER TO THE MAIN REINFORCEMENT IN THE SLAB SHALL

     BE 19 mm.

 5.  THE REINFORCEMENT IN THE SHORTER SPAN SHALL BE IN FIRST

     LAYER AND FOR LONGER SPAN SHALL BE IN SECOND LAYER.

6.  DISTRIBUTION BAR 8 mm. DIA. WITH 125 mm. CENTER TO CENTER

    SPACING SHALL BE PROVIDED WHEREVER NOT SPECIFICALLY

    SHOWN IN THE DRAWING.

7.  BRICK WORK: USE OF AAC BLOCK (AUTOCLAVED AERATED
     CONCRETE BLOCK) IS MANDATORY, NO OTHER BRICK SHALL BE
     USED.
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